U
L
 4
8
9
A
N
N

s
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com72
UL508 listed
E205412
18mm2 for 80A*
Type/ No. of Length
Cat. No. Pins [mm]
1P18U1/2 2 32
1P18U1/3 3 54
1P18U1/4 4 79
1P18U1/5 5 88
1P18U1/6 6 106
1P18U1/7 7 122
1P18U1/8 8 140
1P18U1/9 9 158
1P18U1/10 10 177
1P18U1/11 11 195
1P18U1/12 12 212
1P18U1/13 13 230
1P18U1/14 14 248
1P18U1/15 15 269
1P18U1/16 16 286
1P18U1/17 17 304
1P18U1/18 18 322
1P18U1/19 19 340
1P18U1/20 20 354
1P18U1/21 21 374
1P18U1/22 22 392
1P18U1/23 23 410
1P18U1/24 24 428
1P18U1/25 25 446
1P18U1/26 26 464
1P18U1/27 27 482
1P18U1/28 28 500
1P18U1/29 29 518
5.5 mm
17.8 mm
11x17.8 = 195.8 mm
15

.9
 m
m
17.6 mm
5.
8
m
m
18mm² 25mm²
1 PHASE BUSBAR - standard spacing
18mm2 for 80A
ACCESSORIES
18mm2 for 80A*
Type/ No. of Length
Cat. No. Pins [mm]
1P18U1/30 30 536
1P18U1/31 31 554
1P18U1/32 32 572
1P18U1/33 33 590
1P18U1/34 34 608
1P18U1/35 35 626
1P18U1/36 36 638
1P18U1/37 37 656
1P18U1/38 38 674
1P18U1/39 39 692
1P18U1/40 40 710
1P18U1/41 41 728
1P18U1/42 42 746
1P18U1/43 43 764
1P18U1/44 44 782
1P18U1/45 45 800
1P18U1/46 46 818
1P18U1/47 47 836
1P18U1/48 48 854
1P18U1/49 49 872
1P18U1/50 50 890
1P18U1/51 51 908
1P18U1/52 52 926
1P18U1/53 53 942
1P18U1/54 54 960
1P18U1/55 55 978
1P18U1/56 56 996
1P18U1/57 57 1014
Type/Cat. No: P50UT-LP P50UB BRB5W 18/25CAP1P
Description: Power Feed Lug Modular Direct Power Feed Insulation Cap End Cap
shown: 1P18U1/12
* 25mm2 version for 100A available upon request.

s
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com 73
UL508 listed
E205412
18mm2 for 80A*
Type/ No. of Length
Cat. No. Pins [mm]
1P18U1H/2 2 40
1P18U1H/3 3 68
1P18U1H/4 4 95
1P18U1H/5 5 122
1P18U1H/6 6 150
1P18U1H/7 7 176
1P18U1H/8 8 204
1P18U1H/9 9 230
1P18U1H/10 10 258
1P18U1H/11 11 284
1P18U1H/12 12 316
1P18U1H/13 13 338
1P18U1H/14 14 365
1P18U1H/15 15 392
1P18U1H/16 16 420
1P18U1H/17 17 446
1P18U1H/18 18 474
1P18U1H/19 19 500
17.6 mm
3.5 mm
27 mm
11x27 = 297 mm

.9
 m
m
17.6 mm
5.
8
m
m
2 mm
18mm² 25mm²
1 PHASE BUSBAR - 1/2 pole spacing
18mm2 for 80A
18mm2 for 80A*
Type/ No. of Length
Cat. No. Pins [mm]
1P18U1H/20 20 528
1P18U1H/21 21 554
1P18U1H/22 22 582
1P18U1H/23 23 608
1P18U1H/24 24 635
1P18U1H/25 25 662
1P18U1H/26 26 690
1P18U1H/27 27 716
1P18U1H/28 28 744
1P18U1H/29 29 770
1P18U1H/30 30 798
1P18U1H/31 31 824
1P18U1H/32 32 852
1P18U1H/33 33 878
1P18U1H/34 34 905
1P18U1H/35 35 932
1P18U1H/36 36 960
ACCESSORIES
Type/Cat. No: P50UT-LP P50UB BRB5W 18/25CAP1P
Description: Power Feed Lug Modular Direct Power Feed Insulation Cap End Cap
shown: 1P18U1H/12

ui
t B
re
ak
er
s
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com74
UL508 listed
E205412
18mm2 for 80A
Type/ No. of Length
Cat. No. Pins [mm]
2P18U3/4 4 69
2P18U3/6 6 104
2P18U3/8 8 140
2P18U3/10 10 177
2P18U3/12 12 214
2P18U3/14 14 249
2P18U3/16 16 283
2P18U3/18 18 319
2P18U3/20 20 357
2P18U3/22 22 390
2P18U3/24 24 426
2P18U3/26 26 460
2P18U3/28 28 498
2P18U3/30 30 532
2P18U3/32 32 568
2P18U3/34 34 604
2P18U3/36 36 640
2P18U3/38 38 675
2P18U3/40 40 710
2P18U3/42 42 746
2P18U3/44 44 782
2P18U3/46 46 818
2P18U3/48 48 854
2P18U3/50 50 888
2P18U3/52 52 924
2P18U3/54 54 960
2P18U3/56 56 994
6 mm
11x17.8 = 195.8 mm
17.8 mm
1.5 mm

m
24
 m
m
21.6 mm
18mm² 25mm²
2 PHASE BUSBAR - standard spacing
18mm2 for 80A / 25mm2 for 100A
ACCESSORIES
25mm2 for 100A
Type/ No. of Length
Cat. No. Pins [mm]
2P25U3/4 4 69
2P25U3/6 6 104
2P25U3/8 8 140
2P25U3/10 10 177
2P25U3/12 12 214
2P25U3/14 14 249
2P25U3/16 16 283
2P25U3/18 18 319
2P25U3/20 20 357
2P25U3/22 22 390
2P25U3/24 24 426
2P25U3/26 26 460
2P25U3/28 28 498
2P25U3/30 30 532
2P25U3/32 32 568
2P25U3/34 34 604
2P25U3/36 36 640
2P25U3/38 38 675
2P25U3/40 40 710
2P25U3/42 42 746
2P25U3/44 44 782
2P25U3/46 46 818
2P25U3/48 48 854
2P25U3/50 50 888
2P25U3/52 52 924
2P25U3/54 54 960
2P25U3/56 56 994
Type/Cat. No: P50UT P50UB BRB5W 18/25CAP3P
Description: Power Feed Lug Modular Direct Power Feed Insulation Cap End Cap
shown: 2P18U3/12
U

ui
t B
re
ak
er
s
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com 75
UL508 listed
E205412
18mm2 for 80A
Type/ No. of Length
Cat. No. Pins [mm]
2P18U3H/4 4 78
2P18U3H/6 6 124
2P18U3H/8 8 168
2P18U3H/10 10 212
2P18U3H/12 12 256
2P18U3H/14 14 302
2P18U3H/16 16 346
2P18U3H/18 18 390
2P18U3H/20 20 435
2P18U3H/22 22 480
2P18U3H/24 24 524
2P18U3H/26 26 568
2P18U3H/28 28 612
2P18U3H/30 30 658
2P18U3H/32 32 702
2P18U3H/34 34 746
2P18U3H/36 36 790
2P18U3H/38 38 835
2P18U3H/40 40 880
2P18U3H/42 42 924
2P18U3H/44 44 968
2P18U3H/46 46 1012
2P18U3H/48 48 1058
2P18U3H/50 50 1102
2P18U3H/52 52 1146
2P18U3H/54 54 1192
2P18U3H/56 56 1235
 2
4
m
m

m
 2
4
m
m
21.6 mm
18mm² 25mm²
2 PHASE BUSBAR - 1/2 pole spacing
18mm2 for 80A / 25mm2 for 100A
25mm2 for 100A
Type/ No. of Length
Cat. No. Pins [mm]
2P25U3H/4 4 78
2P25U3H/6 6 124
2P25U3H/8 8 168
2P25U3H/10 10 212
2P25U3H/12 12 256
2P25U3H/14 14 302
2P25U3H/16 16 346
2P25U3H/18 18 390
2P25U3H/20 20 435
2P25U3H/22 22 480
2P25U3H/24 24 524
2P25U3H/26 26 568
2P25U3H/28 28 612
2P25U3H/30 30 658
2P25U3H/32 32 702
2P25U3H/34 34 746
2P25U3H/36 36 790
2P25U3H/38 38 835
2P25U3H/40 40 880
2P25U3H/42 42 924
2P25U3H/44 44 968
2P25U3H/46 46 1012
2P25U3H/48 48 1058
2P25U3H/50 50 1102
2P25U3H/52 52 1146
2P25U3H/54 54 1192
2P25U3H/63 56 1235
ACCESSORIES
Type/Cat. No: P50UT P50UB BRB5W 18/25CAP3P
Description: Power Feed Lug Modular Direct Power Feed Insulation Cap End Cap

rc
ui
t B
re
ak
er
s
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com76
UL508 listed
E205412
18mm2 for 80A
Type/ No. of Length
Cat. No. Pins [mm]
3P18U3/6 6 104
3P18U3/9 9 159
3P18U3/12 12 214
3P18U3/15 15 266
3P18U3/18 18 318
3P18U3/21 21 374
3P18U3/24 24 427
3P18U3/27 27 481
3P18U3/30 30 545
3P18U3/33 33 586
3P18U3/36 36 639
3P18U3/39 39 692
3P18U3/42 42 746
3P18U3/45 45 800
3P18U3/48 48 854
3P18U3/51 51 906
3P18U3/54 54 960
3P18U3/57 57 1012
214 mm
6 mm
11x17.8 = 195.8 mm
17.8 mm

m
36
.5
 m
m
21.6 mm
18mm² 25mm²
3 PHASE BUSBAR  - standard spacing
18mm2 for 80A / 25mm2 for 100A
ACCESSORIES
25mm2 for 100A
Type/ No. of Length
Cat. No. Pins [mm]
3P25U3/6 6 104
3P25U3/9 9 159
3P25U3/12 12 214
3P25U3/15 15 266
3P25U3/18 18 318
3P25U3/21 21 374
3P25U3/24 24 427
3P25U3/27 27 481
3P25U3/30 30 545
3P25U3/33 33 586
3P25U3/36 36 639
3P25U3/39 39 692
3P25U3/42 42 746
3P25U3/45 45 800
3P25U3/48 48 854
3P25U3/51 51 906
3P25U3/54 54 960
3P25U3/57 57 1012
Type/Cat. No: P50UT P50UB P95UB
Description: Power Feed Lug Modular Direct Power Feed Power Feed Block
Type/Cat. No: BRB5W 18/25CAP3P
Description: Insulation Cap End Cap

rc
ui
t B
re
ak
er
s
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com 77
UL508 listed
E205412
18mm2 for 80A
Type/ No. of Length
Cat. No. Pins [mm]
3P18U3H/6 6 114
3P18U3H/9 9 176
3P18U3H/12 12 235
3P18U3H/15 15 302
3P18U3H/18 18 364
3P18U3H/21 21 426
3P18U3H/24 24 488
3P18U3H/27 27 550
3P18U3H/30 30 612
3P18U3H/33 33 675
3P18U3H/36 36 738
3P18U3H/39 39 800
3P18U3H/42 42 862
3P18U3H/45 45 924
3P18U3H/48 48 982
3P18U3H/51 51 1048
3P18U3H/54 54 1112
3P18U3H/57 57 1174
24
 m
m
36

m
24
 m
m
21.6 mm
1.5 mm 2 mm
18mm² 25mm²
3 PHASE BUSBAR - 1/2 pole spacing
18mm2 for 80A / 25mm2 for 100A
ACCESSORIES
25mm2 for 100A
Type/ No. of Length
Cat. No. Pins [mm]
3P25U3H/6 6 114
3P25U3H/9 9 176
3P25U3H/12 12 235
3P25U3H/15 15 302
3P25U3H/18 18 364
3P25U3H/21 21 426
3P25U3H/24 24 488
3P25U3H/27 27 550
3P25U3H/30 30 612
3P25U3H/33 33 675
3P25U3H/36 36 738
3P25U3H/39 39 800
3P25U3H/42 42 862
3P25U3H/45 45 924
3P25U3H/48 48 982
3P25U3H/51 51 1048
3P25U3H/54 54 1112
3P25U3H/57 57 1174
Type/Cat. No: P50UT P50UB
Description: Power Feed Lug Modular Direct Power Feed
Type/Cat. No: BRB5W 18/25CAP3P
Description: Insulation Cap End Cap